25-19MAY16 - WATERS EDGE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

					Seth Paul Excavating,		Travis Hodge Hauling,			
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Inc		LLC		Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.	
			Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
CONCRETE TESTING	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,750.00	\$30,750.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
EARTH EXCAVATION	162	CY	\$15.00	\$2,430.00	\$9.00	\$1,458.00	\$20.00	\$3,240.00	\$23.00	\$3,726.00
COMPACTED EMBANKMENT	40	CY	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$7.00	\$280.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$37.00	\$1,480.00
SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	360	SY	\$50.00	\$18,000.00	\$40.00	\$14,400.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00	\$52.00	\$18,720.00
4" THICK TYPE I ROLLED STONE BASE	716	SY	\$12.00	\$8,592.00	\$6.00	\$4,296.00	\$15.00	\$10,740.00	\$16.00	\$11,456.00
6" THICK 4000 PSI CONCRETE PAVEMENT W/ INTEGRAL CURB	577	SY	\$70.00	\$40,390.00	\$79.70	\$45,986.90	\$50.00	\$28,850.00	\$80.00	\$46,160.00
4'x3' TYPE M INLET	3	EA	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,450.00	\$13,350.00
6'x3" TYPE M INLET W/ DEFLECTORS	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
6'x5' TYPE M INLET	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
8'x3' TYPE M INLET W/ DEFLECTORS	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,160.00	\$5,160.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
4'x5.5' MODIFIED TYPE M INLET	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,940.00	\$3,940.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00
6'x5.5' MODIFIED TYPE M INLET	3	EA	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,950.00	\$17,850.00
8'x5.5' MODIFIED TYPE M INLET	1	EA	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00
15" DIA. STORMWATER PIPE	65	LF	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$41.00	\$2,665.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00
18" DIA. STORMWATER PIPE	29	LF	\$80.00	\$2,320.00	\$48.00	\$1,392.00	\$165.00	\$4,785.00	\$77.00	\$2,233.00
24" DIA. STORMWATER PIPE	65	LF	\$80.00	\$5,200.00	\$63.00	\$4,095.00	\$175.00	\$11,375.00	\$79.00	\$5,135.00
36" DIA. STORMWATER PIPE	28	LF	\$140.00	\$3,920.00	\$81.00	\$2,268.00	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$113.00	\$3,164.00
36" DIA. TYPE III RCP	14	LF	\$140.00	\$1,960.00	\$98.00	\$1,372.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$113.00	\$1,582.00
42" DIA. TYPE III RCP	68	LF	\$185.00	\$12,580.00	\$132.00	\$8,976.00	\$350.00	\$23,800.00	\$123.00	\$8,364.00
6"x9" RIP RAP BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	80	CY	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$102.00	\$8,160.00
INLET PROTECTION	6	EA	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH)	0.08	AC	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$800.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,120.00	\$135,000.00	\$10,800.00
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (N.A. GREEN SC-150 OR EQUAL)	79	SY	\$10.00	\$790.00	\$6.80	\$537.20	\$20.00	\$1,580.00	\$5.00	\$395.00
STRAW WATTLE	52	LF	\$12.00	\$624.00	\$3.40	\$176.80	\$15.00	\$780.00	\$5.00	\$260.00
IRRIGATION/INVISIBLE FENCE SYSTEM REPAIR	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
Bid Total				\$220,876.00		\$199,652.90		\$234,220.00		\$238,785.00
Bid Response				, -,		, ,		+ - ,		,,
Work Authorization Certification									•	
Statement of Bidders Qualifications									· -	
Anti-Collusion Statement							-		-	
									-	
Bid Bond										
Signature and Identity of Bidder										
Bidders Acknowledgment										